
State of California 
 

CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 
Official Ruling 

of the 
Board of Stewards 

 
Del Mar Thoroughbred Club 
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DMTD #012 
 
 
 
Owner MARK MORAN is fined ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($1,000.00)* for 
violation of California Horse Racing Board rule 1902 (Conduct Detrimental to Racing).  
Mr. Moran shall relinquish his owner’s license before August 8, 2014 and cannot reapply 
until November 1, 2017. 
 
 
 
*Rule #1532.   Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within 
 seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the 
 license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed 
 shall be suspended. 
 
 
Case number: 13DM0013 
License: 308703 exp. 2/2015 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BY ORDER OF THE 
BOARD OF STEWARDS  

                                  
                                                                                                _______________________   

C. Scott Chaney 
 

                                                                                                _______________________      
Kim Sawyer 

 
                                                                                                _______________________  
                                                                                                Luis Jauregui                                                                             
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